PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES

Weight
Dimensions
Drawers

Colour

RAPID WORKER FILING CABINET - 4
DRAWERS, BEECH & IRONSTONE

SKU: C4FC B/I
Box 1 Width:
(mm)

Box 1 Depth:
(mm)

Box 1 Height:
(mm)

520

1230

656

69.0000 kg
600 x 465 x 1300 mm
3 Drawers, 4 Drawers

Beech & Ironstone
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PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Filing Cabinet

Assembled

465mm W x 600mm D

Fully Lockable With Metal Runners Black P/C Bow Handles
5 Year Warranty
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